
Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
80.4 82.3 78.4 72.1

1.8 1.8 1.7 1.3
.7 .5 1.0  

1.3 .9 1.9 .8
2.4 1.9 3.0 1.1
5.2 5.0 5.4 10.6
6.3 5.8 6.8 9.9
1.8 1.7 1.9 4.4

.0 .1   

Total
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

6,907 3,563 3,284 60
816 379 425 12

4,855 2,599 2,224 32
93 42 50 1
49 20 29  
80 31 48 1

144 65 78 1
330 153 170 7
421 212 205 4
117 60 55 2

2 2   

Total
Missing: skipped Q
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
95.3 96.3 94.2 94.0

2.5 2.3 2.8 3.0
.9 .6 1.2 2.9
.5 .2 .9  
.1 .1 .2  
.6 .5 .8  

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

6,685 3,479 3,149 57
700 307 377 16

5,698 3,048 2,613 37
159 79 78 2

49 19 28 2
33 11 22  
11 4 7  
35 11 24  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
91.2 92.3 89.9 93.6

3.1 3.1 3.1 2.5
2.6 2.0 3.3 1.0
1.3 1.1 1.5 2.0

.9 .7 1.1  
1.0 .7 1.2 .9

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

6,691 3,479 3,155 57
780 344 419 17

5,380 2,886 2,459 35
201 107 92 2
150 64 85 1

71 32 38 1
42 22 20  
67 24 42 1

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
87.3 88.7 85.8 82.6

4.6 4.7 4.6 6.0
3.6 3.2 4.0 5.7
2.3 2.0 2.8 2.2
1.1 1.0 1.2 1.9
1.0 .5 1.6 1.5

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

6,952 3,580 3,311 61
702 313 372 17

5,426 2,877 2,516 33
320 172 146 2
228 105 119 4
131 59 70 2

74 30 42 2
71 24 46 1

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
96.7 97.2 96.2 96.1

2.2 2.2 2.1 3.9
.7 .4 1.0  
.2 .1 .3  
.0  .1  
.2 .1 .3  

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

6,675 3,472 3,146 57
702 311 374 17

5,789 3,087 2,664 38
108 46 60 2

44 19 25  
18 7 11  

3  3  
11 2 9  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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